

PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration A5365 Propeller Position -Right (MA) (LF) Propeller Serial No. 962236

NA8913

1. Approving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/United States AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE FAA Form \$130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG						3. Fees Tracking Number 9869				
4. Organization Name and Address South Coast Propeller FAA RSN S6PR302X			5760 Duros Bessemer, 05) 426-7022 -	AL 35022	A26-7	∩ 28	and the second	5. Work Orde SR- 96	ar/Contract,/invoice	Mumber —
EASA 145.6306 6. Item 7. Description	n;	8. Part Number:	70) 420-1022	· F8X. (200)	1	9. Quantity:	10. Seriel Nu	mber:	11. Status/W	ork:
McChole	1	39F3AC51	5/G-82N	1hA-4		1	9602	<i>?</i> 0	OURHAX	8
12. Remarks: THIS PROPELLER WAS INSPEC	3	PAIRED IN ACCORDEN	CE WITH MANUFA	CTURER'S MAN	VUAL(S)	MPC5	00,80	MIOOR.	S, SMIX	182
TOTAL TIME: 1340			TIME SINCE O				,			
Details of work performed		at South Coast Prop	eller Service, In	c. under Repa	ir Stati	оп Work Or	der Number : :	sr- <i>986</i>	}	
The following work was p			,	•				 		
The following work was p										
MAJOR OVE INSPECTED, REQUIRED. SET ANGLES	MAG DEICE	NAFLUXE ER BOOTS	D, REPL INSTAL	ATED A	ANI	D REPI	LACED	WHEF	R E	CED,
The following Service Bul	lletins have	been complied with	:							
Mc = 50 - 119	<u> </u>									
MC-SB-119	•									
MC-58-22	<u> 78 </u>			18111						
Major Parts Replaced	D. (7	1			BLADE S	S/N's			
PART NAME PART	r# oty	REASON	<u> </u>							
the transmission was a walk of the state of		The state of the s	No. of Concession, Name of Street, Street, or other party of the Party		Q	G061				
	The same of the sa	The state of the s			\mathbb{Q}	6-346				
- Aller Marie		V 1000000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Name of	Q	6335				
The following Airworthine	ess Directiv	es have been compl	ied with:							
	DATE	RELEVANT SB	DATE & H	IOURS I	METH	OD	ONE-TIME	RECUR	DUE NE	кт
							.		14.5	
	Note	: Au	AN CIA)ÆS	Ch	N 70 8	Mé		· · ·	
SOUTH COAST PROPELLER S TO THAT WORK THE COMP	SERVICE, INC ONENT IS CO	C. CERTIFIES THAT TO INSIDERED READY FO	HE WORK SPECIF OR RELEASE TO SI	IED IN BLOCK ERVICE UNDER	12/13 W EASA 1	AS CARRIED (PART 145 AP	OUT IN ACCORI PROVAL NUMB	DANCE WITH ER: "EASA 14	EASA PART -145 A 5.6306".	ND IN RESPECT
138. Confices the Items identified a	above were man	ulactured in conformity to	, ,	14a. 📓 14 C	FR 43.9	Return to Servic	e 🛭	Other regulation	specified in Block 12	6.5.12
Approved design data and Non-approved design data	Succession			accomplished in	n accords	erwise specified ince with Title le	in Block 13, the wo 4, Code of Federal	rk identified in Regulations, par	Block 12 and describe t 43 and in respect to	d in Block 13 was that work, the
13b. Authorized Signature: 13c. Approval/Authorization No.: 13b. Authorized Signature:							14c. Certificate Number: S6PR302X			
13d. Name (typed or printed): 13e. Date (1994) James M. Gaither, General Mai						nager	14c Date (dd/mmm/yyyy) 3.7 (X.T. 30)14			
		1	User/Ins	tailer Réspo			Jaros Car ARICA		VI. UU/	
It is important to understand that th										5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Where the user/installer performs wuser/installer ensures that his/her air	vork in accordan	nce with the national regul hority accepts parts/compo	ations of an airworthir ments/assemblies fron	ness authority diffe n the airworthiness	rent than authorit	the sirworthister y of the country	ss authority of the o specified in Block	country specified i.	l in Black I, it is esser	dial that the
Statements in Block 14 and 19 do n	not constitute ins								with the national regu	lations by the
user/installer before the aircraft may		ller must amen shook plice						:		

	_					Page No.
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	SIGNA	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFO TURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON P	
				TOTALS brough	t forward from previous page	,
		sou	TH COAST PE	ROPELLER SERVIC	E INC,	
			DUROSE DR	IVE, BESSEMER, AL	•	
				5-426-7022 ATION #S6PR302X		÷
_	(
					INSPECTED, MAGNAFLUXED, '	*
TR/	CKED, BALA	NCED, SET	NGLES, AND	PAINTED.		
			LISTED ON 8 E: QH103, QH			
-						
1	RK ORDER # DEL# 3AF32		1	-W/2	•	Market or statistics and a second sec
	DE MODEL #			4 8 P.O. 6 A. O. 6 P.F. 1 P.D.		
	3 SERIAL # 96 E 10/27/2014		·	MES M GAITHER, ENERAL MANAGER.		,
_	04 . 1 7	ald 1	na UIE	8 AL TT 21	6604 28913) CESSNA 340 FI HANDO GILLIN	*
_ //	W 1,2	or j	14 7100	o rych sh	20012 Orania 211A 51	61152
7	HIS PRE	PELLER	INSTAL	LED ON N.	287151 CESSVA 590 9	· 205
	Duy A	ENTRE	KIN AZ	P 3398557	Helloftler	
	MOND		•	é		
		<u> </u>		Ţ <u></u>		
	. 1/20	licon Air Ca	inter 7450	Old Canton Rd	Madison, MS, 39110 (601) 853	
				ance Entry	N28913 November 10,	2015
	McCau	iley 3AF32	C515/G-82	NLA-4 S/N 9	62230 Hour Meter: 556.4 TS	iO: 140.6
	. 1).Pe	tenance Act	hr/annual in	spection/maintena	ince in accordance with Cessna 34	0/340A
	Ser	rvice Manual	Inspection (Checklist,	:	
	2) Cit 3) Se	eaned Prop erviced unfea	neat sup ring ithering accu	s and brush blocks mulator.	>.	
	Devforme	ad Appual In	enoction in a	cordance with 14	CFR 43 App D. Performed ground	run and
	oneration	nat checks. N	lo defects no	ted at this time.		
-	This prop	oeller has be en altworthy	en inspected condition. El	l in accordance an ND.	ANNUAL INSPECTION and was	aeterminea
	to pe in e	211 (11.1101111)		De la	<u></u> ,	
1. 33	David C.	Entrekin /	UNIVEL	offler	U	
	AP/IA 33	98557			_	
				•		
						l I
		l	ŀ			•
				SUB-TOTALS t	Phis nage	
			·	J JOB-I O MES	ino pago	

TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

SOUTH COAST PROPELLER SERVICE, INC. 5750 DUROSE DRIVE, BESSEMER, AL 35022 205-426-7022 REPAIR STATION #S6PR302X

DISASSEMBLED, CLEANED & VISUALLY INSPECTED. REPAIRED AS NECESSARY. DRESSED BLADES & PAINTED. REASSEMBLED & GREASED, SET ANGLES, TRACKED AND BALANCED. THIS WAS THE ONLY WORK PERFORMED. NOTE: HUB LINE BORE AND BUSHING AT THIS REPAIR WAS C/W.

WORK ORDER # SR-11278 MODEL # 3AF32C515 BLADE MODEL # G82NLA-4 HUB SERIAL# 962230 DATE: 12/07/2016

Stieridan.

Charles R. Hopper AP/IA 3564582 JAMES M GAITHER, GENERAL MANAGER

	Madison Air Center, 7450 Old Canton Rd., Madison, MS, 39110 (601) 853-9358
	Left Propeller Maintenance Entry N28913 December 9, 2016 McCauley 3AF32C515/G-82NLA-4 S/N 962230 Hour Meter: 627.3 TSO: 211.5
	Maintenance Actions
	 Removed propeller pn # AF32C515/G82NLA-4 sn 962230 for repair of oil leak. Propeller reinstalled after repair. Propeller was repaired by South Coast Propeller Service, Inc. FAA CRS S6PR302X on work order SR-11278 dated 07 Dec 2016. Performed 100 hr/annual inspection/maintenance in accordance with Cessna 340/340A service manual checklist.
	Work accomplished by: David C. Entrekin, Charles R. Hopper, and Richard G. Sheridan.
	Performed Annual Inspection in accordance with 14 CFR 43 App D. Performed ground
	run and operational checks. No defects noted at this time. This propeller has been inspected in accordance an ANNUAL INSPECTION and was
	determined to be in an airworthy condition. END,
	l & Mann
	Charles R. Hopper AP/IA 3564582
	Madison Air Center, 7450 Old Canton Rd., Madison, MS, 39110 (601) 853-9358
	Left Propeller Maintenance Entry N28913 December 6, 2017 McCauley 3AF32C515/G-82NLA-4 S/N 962230 Hour Meter: 673.2 TSO: 257.4 Maintenance Actions 1) Performed 100 hr/annual inspection/maintenance in accordance with Cessna
,	340/340A service manual checklist.

Work accomplished by: David C. Entrekin, Charles R. Hopper, and Richard G.

run and operational checks. No defects noted at this time.

determined to be in an airworthy condition. END.

Performed Annual Inspection in accordance with 14 CFR 43 App D. Performed ground

This propeller has been inspected in accordance an ANNUAL INSPECTION and was

	Left	Propeller Mai	ntenance Ent	rv N2	8913 Dece	<i>0 (601) 853-9358</i> ember 14, 2020	300
	r '''	*	<u>Mainte</u>	nance Act	ions	818.6 TSO: 402.8	
DATE	340/34	леолтостикац 0A service ma	nual inspectior nual checklist.	ı/maintenar	nce in accordance	e with Cessna	
	Performed	Annual Inspec	ction in accorda	ance with 1	4 CFR 43 App D	Performed ground	
	This propel	erational chect ler has been ir Ito þe in an air	rspected in ac	cordance a	is time. n ANNUAL, INS .	PECTION and was	
	CR	Um	•	٠.			
	Charles R. AP/IA 3564		*				
	·			·	•	•	
					, <i>'</i> .	•	
	Madison Air 7	450 Old Canto	n Rd Madisor	n. MS. 3911	10 (601) 853-196	<u> </u>	
<u>, v. v van</u>	Propeller !	Vlaintenance	Entry N2	8913 5	/6/24 LEFT		
	McCauley 3AF3	2C515 S	/N: 962270	HOBBS	5:903.5 TSO: 78	51.8	
	spinner and inspecte	d meanallar hub	and blades for s	sians of crac	ks damage and lea	iks none found	
at this time		on properter and	and orages for s	arghis of crao.	Ko danago ana iot	·	
I certify th	is Propeller has been	n inspected in a	ccordance with a	an ANNUAI	L INSPECTION a	nd was	
determine	I to be in an airwort	hy condition.	•				
Oh.	1/1/2010) (I A				<u> </u>	
Charles R	Taylor A&P 373499	96 LA					
							•
					•		
		'					
				<u></u>			
			,				
			SUB-TOTAL	LS this page			
			TOTALS	arry farward	to next page		